

<u>Sparta Youth Softball</u> <u>Sponsorship Form</u>



Company/Family Name:	
Contact Person:	_ Contact Phone #:
Contact Email:	
Address:	
Company Website:	

Sponsorship Level:

- □ Bowling Night Lane Sponsor- \$125
- □ Base Hit Seasonal Sponsor- \$250
- □ Grand Slam Seasonal Sponsor- \$500

Please make checks payable to: **Sparta Youth Softball** Please mail your payment and form to: Sparta Youth Softball, PO Box 157, Sparta, NJ 07871 OR contact us at SpartaYouthSoftballNJ@gmail.com and we can pick up from you! (Sponsorships are tax deductible)



Thank you for supporting the young female athletes of Sparta Youth Softball